Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Taylor - (826841) - Barrow ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.72
36.12
36.60
36.62
37.36
37.37
37.95

46.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.12
36.60
37.95
35.72
37.37
36.62
37.36
46.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

317

277
277
265
143

WA Pts

307
295
265
317
277
295
277

143

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

28/06/15
06/03/16
07/02/16
29/06/14
25/05/14
29/11/14
19/09/15
21/04/12

Date

06/03/16
07/02/16
19/09/15
28/06/15
29/11/14
29/06/14
25/05/14
21/04/12

Meet

Barrow Club Championships 2015

Barrow Club Championships 2016

2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Garstang Medals Gala

2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala

Meet

Barrow Club Championships 2016

2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Garstang Medals Gala

Barrow Club Championships 2015

Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala

Venue

Barrow-in-Furness
Barrow-in-Furness
Whitehaven
Barrow-in-Furness
Blackpool

Carlisle

Blackpool

Whitehaven

Venue

Barrow-in-Furness
Whitehaven
Blackpool
Barrow-in-Furness
Carlisle
Barrow-in-Furness
Blackpool

Whitehaven

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
4
Barrow 4
Barrow 2
Barrow 4
Barrow 3
3
Barrow 3
Barrow 4
Club Swam Under Level
Barrow 4
Barrow 2
Barrow 3
4
3
Barrow 4
Barrow 3
Barrow 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



