Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Taylor - (826841) - Barrow ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.72	317	Н	28/06/15	Barrow Club Championships 2015	Barrow-in-Furness		4
36.12	307	Н	06/03/16	Barrow Club Championships 2016	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	4
36.60	295	Н	07/02/16	2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
36.62	295	Н	29/06/14	Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	4
37.36	277	Н	25/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Barrow	3
37.37	277	Н	29/11/14	Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle		3
37.95	265	Н	19/09/15	Garstang Medals Gala	Blackpool	Barrow	3
46.60	143	Н	21/04/12	2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala	Whitehaven	Barrow	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.12	307	Н	06/03/16	Barrow Club Championships 2016	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	4
36.60	295	Н	07/02/16	2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
37.95	265	Н	19/09/15	Garstang Medals Gala	Blackpool	Barrow	3
35.72	317	Н	28/06/15	Barrow Club Championships 2015	Barrow-in-Furness		4
37.37	277	Н	29/11/14	Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle		3
36.62	295	Н	29/06/14	Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	4
37.36	277	Н	25/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Barrow	3
46.60	143	Н	21/04/12	2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala	Whitehaven	Barrow	4